
ROZDELENIE KRUHOV / LIST OF RINGS 
Kruh/Ring  1  Rozhodca/Judge: ŽELJKO LOZIĆ, RS 
9,30 hod. BERNER SENNENHUND  4  35 - 38 
BULLDOG  1  39 - 39 
CANE CORSO  1  40 - 40 
DEUTSCHE DOGGE GEFLECKT  1  41 - 41 
DEUTSCHER BOXER GELB  2  42 - 43 
DEUTSCHER BOXER GESTROMT  3  44 - 46 
DOBERMANN SCHWARZ UND ROT  2  47 - 48 
GROSSER SCHWEIZER SENNENHUND  1  49 - 49 
HOVAWART  2  50 - 51 
ROTTWEILER  2  52 - 53 
SCHNAUZER PFEFFERSALZ  1  54 - 54 
ZWERGSCHNAUZER WEISS  1  55 - 55 
ST. BERNHARDSHUND KURZHAARIG  1  56 - 56 
ST. BERNHARDSHUND LANGHAARIG  1  57 - 57 
BASENJI  1  93 - 93 
DEUTSCHER ZWERGSPITZ (POMERANIAN)  1  94 - 94 
PERRO SIN PELO DEL PERÚ GRANDE  1  95 - 95 
PERRO SIN PELO DEL PERÚ MEDIO  2  96 - 97 
PERRO SIN PELO DEL PERÚ PEQUEŇO  1  98 - 98 
SAMOYED  1  99 - 99 
SIBERIAN HUSKY  2  100 - 101 
SUOMENLAPINKOIRA  1  102 - 102 
HANNOVER´SCHER SCHWEISSHUND  1  103 - 103 
AMERICAN COCKER SPANIEL UNICOLOUR  1  113 - 113 
10,30 hod. ENGLISH COCKER SPANIEL BLACK  3  114 - 116 
ENGLISH COCKER SPANIEL UNICOLOR  3  117 - 119 
FLAT COATED RETRIEVER  3  120 - 122 
GOLDEN RETRIEVER  11  123 - 133 
LABRADOR RETRIEVER  7  134 - 140 
BICHON Á POIL FRISÉ  1  141 - 141 
BOULEDOGUE FRANCAIS  1  142 - 142 
CANICHE MINIATURE (TOY) FAWN  1  143 - 143 
CHINESE CRESTED DOG HAIRLESS  3  144 - 146 
CHINESE CRESTED DOG POWDERPUFF  2  147 - 148 
MALTESE  5  149 - 153 
PAPILLON  7  154 - 160 
TIBETAN SPANIEL  2  161 - 162 
Spolu / Total  84 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Kruh/Ring  2  Rozhodca/Judge: TIBOR HAVELKA, SK 
9,30 hod. DACHSHUND KURZHAAR ZWERG  1  80 - 80 
DACHSHUND KURZHAAR KANINCHEN  2  81 - 82 
DACHSHUND LANGHAAR  2  83 - 84 
DACHSHUND LANGHAAR ZWERG  2  85 - 86 
DACHSHUND LANGHAAR KANINCHEN  2  87 - 88 
DACHSHUND RAUHHAAR  4  89 - 92 
AUSTRALIAN CATTLEDOG  8  1 - 8 
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD  7  9 - 15 
BEAUCERON  1  16 - 16 
BORDER COLLIE  3  17 - 19 
ČESKOSLOVENSKÝ VLČIAK  3  20 - 22 
CHIEN DE BERGER BELGE - MALINOIS  2  23 - 24 
COLLIE ROUGH  1  25 - 25 
COLLIE SMOOTH  2  26 - 27 
10,30 hod. DEUTSCHER SCHÄFERHUND KURZHAARIG  2  28 - 29 
MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEPHERD  2  30 - 31 
SAARLOOSWOLFHOND  1  32 - 32 
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG  1  33 - 33 
SLOVENSKÝ ČUVAČ  1  34 - 34 
AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER  5  58 - 62 
DEUTSCHER JAGDTERRIER  1  63 - 63 
FOX TERRIER SMOOTH (HLADKOSRSTÝ)  2  64 - 65 
FOX TERRIER WIRE (HRUBOSRSTÝ)  1  66 - 66 
IRISH TERRIER  1  67 - 67 
JACK RUSSELL TERRIER  3  68 - 70 
SEALYHAM TERRIER  1  71 - 71 
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER  2  72 - 73 
WEST HIGHLAND WHITE TERRIER  1  74 - 74 
YORKSHIRE TERRIER  5  75 - 79 
ENGLISH SETTER  1  104 - 104 
GORDON SETTER  1  105 - 105 
KLEINER MÜNSTERLÄNDER VORSTEHHUND  1  106 - 106 
RÖVIDSZÖRÜ MAGYAR VIZSLA  3  107 - 109 
SLOVENSKÝ HRUBOSRSTÝ STAVAČ  1  110 - 110 
WEIMARANER KURZHAAR  2  111 - 112 
BORZOI  1  163 - 163 
PICCOLO LEVRIERO ITALIANO  1  164 - 164 
WHIPPET  1  165 - 165 
AMERICAN HAIRLESS TERRIER  2  166 - 167 
BOERBOEL  1  168 - 168 
Spolu / Total  84 
 


